
Valley West Elementary  
2021/2022 SDMC Committee 

Valley West Elementary  School  Member Contact Information 

SDMC Members     

      

Chairperson Samantha Woods swoods6@houstonisd.org 

Parent Lorena Castillo   

Community Member Andres Miranda andresmira@hotmail.com 

Community Member Sally Bercue sallybercue@hotmail.com 

Business Representative Stephen Evans stephen.evans@ymca.org 

Professional Staff Teacher Zohya Ali Zohya.Ali@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff Teacher Michelle Calhoun MCALHOUN1@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff Teacher Khaleel Lott Khaleel.Lott@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff Teacher Hailinh Tran htran2@houstonisd.org  

Professional Staff Teacher Kajani Chandrarasakumar Kajani.Chandrarasakumar@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff Teacher Mayra Santos Cooper msantosc@houstonisd.org 

Non-Instructional Employee Arielle Edwards AEDWAR12@houstonisd.org 

      

      

 

2021/2022 SDMC Meeting Dates 

 Valley West Elementary Valley Café’ 

3:15 PM 

9/27/2021 

12/13/2021 

3/7/2022 

6/6/2022 
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